Area | FFA Association Degree Check 2020 (Responses)

FFA District

Amarillo
Plainview

Amarillo
Plainview

Littlefield

Plainview

Plainview

Lubbock

Amarillo
Amarillo
Plainview
Plainview

Littlefield

Amarillo
Plainview

Plainview

Amarillo
Plainview

Amarillo
Greenbelt
Lubbock
Plainview
Plainview
Plainview

FFA Chapter

Canyon
Abernathy

Stratford
Abernathy

Morton
Abernathy
Abernathy
Slaton

Canyon
Wildorado
Abernathy
Cotton Center

Morton

Canyon
Abernathy

Abernathy

Canyon
Abernathy

Canyon
Groom
Shallowater
Abernathy
Cotton Center
Cotton Center

Award

Proficiency:
Proficiency:

Proficiency:
Proficiency:

Proficiency:
Proficiency:
Proficiency:
Proficiency:

Proficiency:
Proficiency:
Proficiency:
Proficiency:

Proficiency:

Proficiency:
Proficiency:

Proficiency:

Proficiency:
Proficiency:

Proficiency:
Proficiency:
Proficiency:
Proficiency:
Proficiency:
Proficiency:

Ag Communications (En/PI)
Ag Communications (En/PI)

Ag Education (En/PI)
Ag Education (En/PI)

Ag Mech Design & Fab (En/PI)
Ag Mech Repair & Maint (PI)
Ag Processing (En/PI)

Ag Sales (Ent)

Ag Sales (PI
Ag Sales (PI
(
(

)
)
Ag Sales (PI)
Ag Sales (PI)
Ag Services (En/PI)

Agriscience Integrated Sys Research
Agriscience Integrated Sys Research

Agriscience Research - Animals System

Agriscience Research - Plant Systems
Agriscience Research - Plant Systems

En
En
En
En
En
En

Beef Production
Beef Production
Beef Production
Beef Production
Beef Production
Beef Production

—_ e~ |~~~ |~

)
)
)
)
)
)

First Name

Alex
Cash

Abby
Caden

Jose
Matt
Wyre
Rachyl

Jace
Jessica
Stetson
Austin

Isaiah

Madison
Kate

Caden

Dalia
Mallory

Macy
Owen
Collin
Caden
ANNIE
JENNA

Last Name

Wilson
Martin

Law
Carver

Rivera
Voigt
Akers
Kitten

Owen
Merrell
Lewis
Hinkeldey

Cisneros

Hill
Johnson

Carver

San Miguel
Vanstory

Lawrence
Britten
Welper
Carver
METZLERR
STAMBAUGH

Proficiencies

Placing

2nd
1st

2nd
1st

1st
1st
1st
1st

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1st

2nd
1st

1st

2nd
1st

4th
3rd
1st
2nd
5th
6th



Amarillo
Greenbelt
Plainview

Greenbelt
Plainview

Amarillo

Greenbelt
Plainview
Plainview

Amarillo
Plainview
Plainview

Plainview

Plainview

Greenbelt
Plainview

Amarillo
Plainview

Amarillo

Greenbelt
Plainview
Plainview

Amarillo
Plainview
Plainview

Wildorado
Claude
Abernathy

Claude
Abernathy

Canyon
Claude
Abernathy
Cotton Center

Wildorado
Abernathy
Cotton Center

Abernathy
Abernathy

Claude
Cotton Center

Canyon
Cotton Center

Canyon

Claude
Abernathy
Cotton Center

Dumas
Abernathy
Cotton Center

Area | FFA Association Degree Check 2020 (Responses)

Proficiency:
Proficiency:
Proficiency:

Proficiency:
Proficiency:

Proficiency:
Proficiency:
Proficiency:
Proficiency:

Proficiency:
Proficiency:
Proficiency:

Proficiency:
Proficiency:

Proficiency:
Proficiency:

Proficiency:
Proficiency:

Proficiency:

Proficiency:
Proficiency:
Proficiency:

Proficiency:
Proficiency:
Proficiency:

Beef Production (PI)
Beef Production (PI)
Beef Production (PI)

Diversified Ag Production (En/PI)
Diversified Ag Production (En/PI)

Diversified Crop Production
Diversified Crop Production
Diversified Crop Production
Diversified Crop Production

PL)
PI)
Pl)
Pl)

P P P

Diversified Livestock (En/PI)
Diversified Livestock (En/PI)
Diversified Livestock (En/PI)

Environmental & Nat Res Mgmt (En/PlI)
Equine Sciences (En)

Fiber/Oil Crop Production (En/PI)
Fiber/Oil Crop Production (En/PI)

Forage Production (En/PI)
Forage Production (En/PI)

Goat Production (En/PlI)

Grain Production (PI)
Grain Production (PI)
Grain Production (PI)

Landscape Management (Ent/PI)
Landscape Management (Ent/PI)
Landscape Management (Ent/PI)

Harris
Luke
Caden

Luke
Rowdy

Addie
Jakob
Rowdy
JEB

Skylee
Caden
Austin

Rowdy
Caden

Jakob
JEB

Hadley
JEB

Sunny

Luke
Rowdy
RYAN

Socorro
Coltyn
RYAN

Albracht
Stockett
Carver

Stockett
Huffaker

Hicks
Weinheimer
Huffaker
STAMBAUGH

Isham
Carver
Hinkeldey

Huffaker
Carver

Weinheimer
STAMBAUGH

Albracht
STAMBAUGH

Cowley

Stockett
Huffaker
WALDEN

Rodriguez
Campbell
WALDEN

2nd
3rd
1st

1st
2nd

2nd
1st
3rd
4th

1st
2nd
3rd

1st

1st

1st
2nd

1st
2nd

1st

2nd
1st
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

Proficiencies
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Amarillo

Amarillo
Plainview

Amarillo
Plainview

Amarillo

Littlefield
Plainview

Amarillo

Plainview

Plainview

Amarillo

Greenbelt

Canyon

Panhandle
Cotton Center

Stratford
Abernathy

Canyon

Morton
Cotton Center

Canyon
Abernathy
Cotton Center
Canyon

Groom

Proficiency:

Proficiency:
Proficiency:

Proficiency:
Proficiency:

Proficiency:

Proficiency:
Proficiency:

Proficiency:
Proficiency:
Proficiency:
Proficiency:

Proficiency:

Outdoor Recreation (En/PI)

Poultry Production (En/Pl)
Poultry Production (En/Pl)

Service Learning Entrepreneurship/Placement
Service Learning Entrepreneurship/Placement

Small Animal Production and Care (En/PI)

Swine Production (En)
Swine Production (En)

Swine Production (PI)
Turfgrass Mgmt (En/Pl)
Vegetable Production (En/Pl)
Veterinary Science (En/PI)

Wildlife Production & Mgmt (En/PI)

Hadley

Kollier
AUSTIN

Abby
Avery

Dalia

Alyssa
Austin

Tanner
Coltyn
STERLING
Madison

Laurel

Albracht

Miller
HINKELDEY

Law
Myatt

San Miguel

Rodriguez
Hinkeldy

Owen
Campbell
BERRY
Howard

Fields

Proficiencies

1st

1st
2nd

2nd
1st

1st

1st
2nd

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st



